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Licensure

Areas of Specialization

Teaching Experience
2004 - present

2001-2002

1994-2003

1985-1997

1998-2008

1980-1993

Research Experience

B.A. — Texas Southern University — 1964

M.A. — Texas Southern University — 1970
M.A.T. — School for International Training 2002
Brattleboro, Vt. USA

Certified (Life) Texas Teacher

Spanish Language and linguistics
Spanish Language acquisition and
Spanish pragmatics

Spanish Instructor
Texas Southern University

Adjunct professor of Spanish
San Jacinto College, South Campus

Spanish teacher
Chair Foreign Language department
Evan E. Worthing High School

Spanish Instructor Weekend College
Texas Southern University

Adjunct professor of Spanish
Wharton County Junior College
Houston Community College

Spanish teacher
Barbara Jordan High School for Careers
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