TOMMY G. ERWIN

Licensure	B.A. – Texas Southern University – 1964 M.A. – Texas Southern University – 1970 M.A.T. – School for International Training 2002 Brattleboro, Vt. USA Certified (Life) Texas Teacher
Areas of Specialization	Spanish Language and linguistics Spanish Language acquisition and Spanish pragmatics
Teaching Experience 2004 - present	Spanish Instructor Texas Southern University
2001-2002	Adjunct professor of Spanish San Jacinto College, South Campus
1994-2003	Spanish teacher Chair Foreign Language department Evan E. Worthing High School
1985-1997	Spanish Instructor Weekend College Texas Southern University
1998-2008	Adjunct professor of Spanish Wharton County Junior College Houston Community College
1980-1993	Spanish teacher Barbara Jordan High School for Careers
Research Experience	Copyrighted research "The Moorish Influence on Spanish Language, Civilization and Culture